B1689
Q0425
D3577
C1776
R5529

B8025
Q2951
N5420
N3215
P5586

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 23 - 22nd August 2025

£1000 WINNER

D3113 - Miss M Finkill

£10 WINNERS
Tracy Williams E4352
J Hambleton P0O715
Jonathan Nuttall N8318
C Guilfoyle R2721
Karol Sanderson D2705
£5 WINNERS
James Wilson P5617
Mrs Williams E2160
Michelle Mulcrow F4586
Jason Forshaw A3299
P Eckersley P8216

Michelle Jackson
Jordan Reynard
Paul Hesford
P Riley
Paul Bellerby

D Taylor
Martyn Thompson
Stephen Legge
Mr Selfridge
Jayne Kedward

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




