

WEEK 23 - 22nd August 2025

£1000 WINNER D3113 - Miss M Finkill

£10 WINNERS

B1689	Tracy Williams	E4352	Michelle Jackson
Q0425	J Hambleton	P0715	Jordan Reynard
D3577	Jonathan Nuttall	N8318	Paul Hesford
C1776	C Guilfoyle	R2721	P Riley
R5529	Karol Sanderson	D2705	Paul Bellerby

£5 WINNERS

B8025	James Wilson	P5617	D Taylor
Q2951	Mrs Williams	E2160	Martyn Thompson
N5420	Michelle Mulcrow	F4586	Stephen Legge
N3215	Jason Forshaw	A3299	Mr Selfridge
P5586	P Eckersley	P8216	Jayne Kedward

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845